
COUNTY LINE of albuquerque
9600 Tramway Blvd. N.E. • (505) 856-7477

Famous Homemade Bread . . Half  3.29    Full 5.99

Sautéed Mushrooms . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.79

Queso Fries . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.49

Brisket Tacos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.49

Pepper Jack Cheese Bites . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.49

Grilled Buffalo Wings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.99 

1/2 lb. Of Sausage . . . . . . . . . .7.49

St. Louis Pork Ribs . . . . . . . 10.99

SMOKEHOUSE SPECIALTIES

Appet�ers

Smoked Pecan Vinaigrette • Ranch • Blue Cheese • 1000 Island

Signature Salads
Garden Fresh Mixed Greens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.99

Smoked Peppered Turkey Breast . . . 1/4lb. 9.99  1/2lb. 13.49

Grilled Chicken Breast Salad . . . . 1/4lb. 8.99   1/2lb. 13.49

Grilled Salmon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6oz. 11.99   12oz. 13.49
Add Blue Cheese crumbles, Bacon, or shredded Cheddar Cheese to any salad..... .99¢

The County Line® Sausage Platter . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13.99
Chicken Platter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13.99
Peppered Turkey Breast Platter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16.99
Marbled 2nd Cut Beef Brisket Platter . . . . . . . . . . 17.99
Original Lean Beef Brisket Platter . . . . . . . . . . . . .17.99
Beef Rib Platter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.99
Big Daddy Beef Rib Platter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26.99
Rib King Platter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26.99
St. Louis Pork Rib Platter . . Half rack  16.99   Full rack  23.99

The County Line® Sausage Platter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.99
Peppered Turkey Breast Platter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.99
Marbled 2nd Cut Beef Brisket Platter . . . . . . . . . . 12.99
Original Lean Beef Brisket Platter . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.99
Beef Rib Platter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.99

2 Meat Lite Combo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.99
3 Meat Combo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16.99
5 Meat Smokehouse Combo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.99

Combo Platters

Served with your choice of 2 sides plus our complimentary bread.
Hearty Bar-B-Q Platters

Lite Platters

PICK 2 SIDES

If you want our Famous Homemade Bread it's an extra charge, but worth the dough!

Grilled Vegetable Kabobs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.99

Grilled Chicken Breast . . . . . . . . 6oz. 13.79   12oz. 16.99

Grilled Chicken Kabobs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18.99

Beef  Kabobs 8oz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17.99

Top Sirloin 12oz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21.99

County Line Special Ribeye 12oz . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26.99

�e Grill

Grilled Salmon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6oz 15.99  12oz 19.99

Served with our complimentary bread, side salad, beans, and
your choice of one side.

Wrangler (one 5oz medallion) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19.99
Cowboy (two 5oz medallions) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28.99
Trail Boss (three 5oz medallions) . . . . . . . . . . . . .34.99

PICK A SIDE

Tenderloin

If you want our Famous Homemade Bread it's an extra charge, but worth the dough!

*ALL STEAKS ARE GARNISHED WITH MUSHROOMS*

*Children 11 and under

All You Can Eat
Family Style

Generous bowls of:
Potato Salad, Cole Slaw

and Beans

Generous bowls of:
Potato Salad, Cole Slaw

and Beans

Meats:
Sausage • Chicken

Peppered Turkey Breast
Pulled Pork • Shredded Beef 

Brisket (Lean & 2nd Cut)
Ribs (Choice of Beef or Pork)

Our Legendary 
Homemade Bread

Homemade Ice Cream

Generous bowls of:
Potato Salad, Cole Slaw

and Beans

Meats:
Sausage • Chicken

Peppered Turkey Breast 
Brisket (Lean & 2nd Cut)
Beef Ribs AND Pork Ribs

Our Legendary 
Homemade Bread

Homemade Ice Cream
Fresh Fruit Cobbler

Choice of 3 meats:
Sausage • Chicken

Peppered Turkey Breast 
Brisket (Lean & 2nd Cut)

Pulled Pork

Extras:

Extras:

Just about all of our items are available To-Go for $1 more, but the container is premium quality and reusable.

 Beans • Cole Slaw • Potato Salad • Side Of The Day • Side Salad • *Fries 
* Spice up your fries, make‘em Cajun for .29¢ 

Mac & Cheese - .75¢  •  Garlic Mashed Red Skin Potatoes - .75¢   Baked Potato - .99¢

 Beans • Cole Slaw • Potato Salad • Side Of The Day • Side Salad • *Fries 
* Spice up your fries, make‘em Cajun for .29¢ 

Mac & Cheese - .75¢  •  Garlic Mashed Red Skin Potatoes - .75¢

Country Style

�e Cadillac

All You Can Stand

3 meats / 25.99 per person    *child 9.99

5 meats / 29.99 per person    *child 10.99

6 meats / 30 .99 per person   *child 11.99

Substitute - Pork Ribs $3.99 or Beef Ribs $4.99
Add - Pork Ribs $4.99 or Beef Ribs $5.99

When ordering all you can eat for your table remember everyone eats alike!

*Kids 11 and under

Sorry, a child's All You Can Eat meal can not be purchased without the 
purchase of an Adult All You Can Eat meal.



COUNTY LINE of albuquerque
9600 Tramway Blvd. N.E. • (505) 856-7477

Southern Favorites

Fried Tortilla Crusted Cat Fish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12.99

Chicken Fried Chicken. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.99

Chicken Fried Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.99

Served with your choice of two sides

All sandwiches are served on a fresh homemade bun with 
onion, dill pickle, served with a heap of fries.

Sausage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.99
Pulled Pork . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.49
Smoked Peppered Turkey Breast  . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.49
Shredded Beef. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.99
Original Lean Beef Brisket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.49
Marbled 2nd Cut Beef Brisket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.49

Sandwiches

Served with a side salad, beans and your choice of one side. Served Fri. - Sun Only

Smoked Prime Rib
half lb.  19.99    full lb.  26.99

Other Smoked Specialties
 Served with your choice of 2 sides * Limited Item*

Green Chile Stuffed Peppered Pork Loin

1/3 lb - 12.79 • 1/2lb - 14.79 • 3/4lb - 16.79

Ala Carte
Potato Salad. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.49
Cole Slaw. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2.49
Beans. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2.49
Side Salad. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.99
Mac & Cheese (when it’s gone, it’s gone) . . Sm 2.99   Lg 4.99
Garlic Mashed Red Skin Potatoes . . Sm 2.99   Lg 4.99
Fries. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . half 2.79  full 4.79
Side of the Day (Ask Your Server) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.29 & up
Famous Homemade Bread . . . . . . . half  3.29    full  5.99
Mushrooms . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.79

Soup & Spuds
Green Chile Stew . . . . . . . . . . . . . cup 4.29      bowl 6.49
Jumbo Baked Potato . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . 5.99
Shredded Beef Stuffed Baked Potato . . . . . . . . . . . 10.99

Get it with original lean brisket, peppered turkey breast or pulled pork for 1.00 more. 

Original Lean - $10.29 per 1/2 lb. (serves 1-2)
Moist 2nd Cut - $10.29  per 1/2 lb. (serves 1-2)

By the Rack (uncut) -  $24.25 per rack 

Our own special recipe - $5.79 per 3 links (serves 1-2)

$8.79 per 1/2 lb.  (serves 1-2)

1/2 a Chicken - $8.29 1.5 lbs (serves 1-2)

1/2 Rack $12.79  (serves 1)     Full Rack $19.79 (serves 1-2)

Bulk To-Go
*Items may not always be available “To-Go” due to limited quantities.

Potato Salad. . . . . . . . . . . . $4.29       $8.39
Cole Slaw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.29       $8.39
Beans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.29       $8.39
Sauce. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.29       $8.39

Just about all of our items are available To-Go for  $1 more, but the container is premium quality and reusable.

Add a fillet for 2.99

Add 2 tenders for 2.99

Add a steak for 2.99

Burgers & Chicken

All burgers are cooked medium well - well.

Old Fashioned . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.69
Old Fashioned w/ Cheese . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.69
Old Fashioned w/ Cheese & Bacon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.99
Green Chile & Pepper Jack Cheese Burger . . . . . . . 10.69
Grilled Chicken Breast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.29
Green Chile & Pepper Jack Cheese Chicken Breast . 10.29

All burgers are a 1/3 lb. of choice Angus beef served on a fresh
homemade bun with lettuce, tomato, red onion, a dill pickle. All burgers &

chicken are served with a heap of fries & a bowl of beans.
Spice up your fries, make‘em Cajun for .29¢ 

Add American cheese, Pepper Jack cheese or bacon for .99¢ each.

Tac�
County Line Brisket Tacos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11.99

3 overstuffed lean tacos. Tender smoked brisket sauteed with peppers
and onions in mazina tortillas (flour & corn blend) and served with our

homemade red salsa, cheese and a side of pinto beans.

Homemade Ice Cream . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.59

Homemade Cobbler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.49  ala mode 5.49

Kahlua Chocolate Chip Brownie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6.29

Cheesecake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6.99

Mom's Homemade Bread Pudding . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99

Dessert

PICK 2 SIDES
 Beans • Cole Slaw • Potato Salad • Side Of The Day • Side Salad • *Fries 

* Spice up your fries, make‘em Cajun for .29¢ 

Mac & Cheese - .75¢  •  Garlic Mashed Red Skin Potatoes - .75¢

ST. LOUIS PORK RIBS



COUNTY LINE of albuquerque
9600 Tramway Blvd. N.E. • (505) 856-7477

Kids Plates

Gluten Free Items

All kid's plates are served with:
Fries • Pickles • Fountain drink • A kids bowl of Homemade Ice Cream 

(If Mom & Dad say it's ok)
Peppered Turkey Breast Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.49
Sausage Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.49
Chicken Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.49
Beef Brisket Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99
Pulled Pork . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99
Shredded Beef . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99
Mixed Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99
Fried Chicken Tenders Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99
Corn Dog Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6.99
1/3 lb. Hamburger . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7.49

Beef Rib Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.49
St. Louis Pork Rib Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.49

Add American cheese.75¢

(Children under 12 only)

For Those Needing a Gluten-Free Diet

We Ship!

Perfect for holiday gift giving. Father’s Day, special
occasions, business gifts, or just to say you care!

Send �e Ultimate Care Package!

WWW.AIRRIBS.COM

Available For Private Events & Catering 7 Days A Week

Tuesday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5pm - 9pm

Wednesday & Thursday . 11:30am - 2pm  •  5pm - 9pm

Friday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:30am - 2pm  •  5pm - 9:30pm

Saturday . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:30am - 9:30pm

Sunday. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11:30am - 9pm

Brisket • Sausage • Smoked Chicken
Beef Ribs • St. Louis Pork Ribs

Steaks • Fish • Burgers

Sides
Bar-B-Q Sauce • Cole Slaw • Potato Salad
Beans • Green Beans • Corn on the Cob

Salad (oil & vinegar dressing)

Dessert
Vanilla Ice Cream

Tramway Rd. Tramway Rd.

Tramway Blvd.

Montgomery Blvd.

San Mateo Blvd.

Academy Rd

Paseo Del Norte Blvd.

25

40

Sandia Peak
Tram

Hours

Our kitchen is not gluten-free, but every attempt is made to meet your gluten-free needs. 
This analysis of gluten-free foods was based on the information available at time of

publication.  However, due to the dynamic nature of daily kitchen operations, evolving
ingredient composition and supplier-provided information, we cannot guarantee against
unknown gluten content. The restaurant assumes no responsibility for its use and any
resulting liability or consequential damages are denied.  Always request to speak with

the manager when ordering. 

Just about all of our items are available To-Go for .75¢ more,
but the container is premium quality and reusable.

$13.99 Per Person
 Substitute - Pork Ribs $2.99 or Beef Ribs $4.49 

Add -  Pork Ribs $3.99 or Beef Ribs $5.99


